20-1© 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
2
0
E
L
E
C

Read a 9.25 + 375 x n 16.25 + 375 x n 12 + 0.825 x n 12 + 0.825 x n 12 + 0.825 x n 12 + 0.825 x n
Write a 13 + 0.8 x n 20 + 0.8 x n 20 + 11.8 x n 12 + 5.6 x n 20 + 11.8 x n 19 + 4.1 x n
Ordering Information
Catalog No. $ Price Catalog No. $ Price Catalog No. $ Price Catalog No. $ Price Catalog No. $ Price Catalog No. $ Price
XGHB444345 157.50 XGHB445345 195.00 XGHB90E340 15.00 XGHB320345 30.00 XGHB221346 67.50 XGHB211345 52.50
Compact Stations, 13.56 MHz C Format D Format
Dimensions (W x H x D) 40 x 40 x 15 80 x 80 x 26 M12 Ethernet switch
Protocols Modbus® TRU, Uni-Telway and CANopen b Catalog Number $ Price
Normal Sensing Distance
(depending on associated tag)
18–70 20–100 TCSESU051F0 c
Ordering Information
Catalog Number $ Price Catalog Number $ Price
XGCS4901201 900.00 XGCS8901201 1185.00
Connection boxes Ethernet box Tap-off box Pre-Wired M12, 4-pin Female
Connector, A CodingProtocols Modbus TCP/IP Modbus, Uni-Telway and CANopen b
Associated compact stations XGCS49 and XGCS89 XGCS49 and XGCS89 Size Catalog No. $ Price
Supply Voltage 24 Vdc  24 Vdc 2 m XGSZX08L2 15.00
Ordering Information
Catalog Number $ Price Catalog Number $ Price 5 m XGSZX08L5 30.00
XGSZ33ETH 1312.50 TCSAMT31FP c 10 m XGSZX08L10 22.50
Portable Terminal For 13.56 MHz RFID diagnostics Network T Connector
Function Read/Write operations on electronic tags and diagnostics on compact stations M12, 1 Male/2 Female
5-pin, A CodingOperating System Microsoft Windows CE.NET Professional version 4.2
Ordering Information
Catalog Number $ Price Catalog Number $ Price
XGSTP401 9075.00 TCSCTN011M11F 67.50
New!
Table 20.23:  Osisense RFID Cables
Ethernet Shielded Connecting Cable, ConneXium (2),
M12 Male D Coding/RJ45, 4-pin
Modbus Shielded Connection Cable,
M12/SUB-D15, A Coding
Modbus Shielded Connection Cable,
M12/Mini-DIN 8-way, A Coding
Length Catalog No. $ Price Length Catalog No. $ Price Length Catalog No. $ Price
1 m TCSECL1M3M1S2 186.00
2 m TCSMCN1FQM2 75.00 2 m TCSMCN1F9M2P 97.50
3 m TCSECL1M3M3S2 240.00
5 m TCSECL1M3M5S2 c
10 m TCSECL1M3M10S2 450.00
40 m TCSECL1M3M40S2 1140.00
a n = number of 16-bit words
b Uni-Telway and CANopen protocols available soon.
c Call factory for current pricing.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com